FORM No. EET-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUSTEE'S DEED		5TE	EVENS-NESS LAW PUBL SHING	CO PORT	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE certain trust deed dated January 11 AND CHARLENE R. TERNY	DEED OF RECONV	EYANCE	mes	24205	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE certain trust deed dated January 11 AND CHARLENE R. TERRY in the Mortgage Records of Klamath page 2170 conveying real property situated in said control Tract 84 of LEWIS TRACTS	as grante The state of the stat	e undersigned executed and or and recorded , Oregon in bo	trustee or successo delivered by JERF d on February	Trustee under 1 RY KEITH TERR 7 167	that Y E
c for a real property situated in said c	ounty described as fail	HOROTHANXNOXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	<u>→</u> M−78	, at
Tract 84 of LEWIS TRACTS,	Klometi e	DWS	a state of the second sec	^ <u>^</u> {%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%	1 79,
	, Riamath County,	Oregon.			
ч 					11
having man IIF SPACE INGU	FICIENT -				
IF SPACE INSUF, secured by said trust deed has been fully paid out any covenant or warranty, express or impli- held by the undersigned in and to said descei	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	I ON REVERSE SIDE			
but any covenant or warranty, express or included by the sind	d and performed, herel	n request to rec	convey, reciting that	t the obligation	
secured by said trust deed has been fully paid out any covenant or warranty, express or impli- held by the undersigned in and to said descri In construing this instrument and when eminine and neuter and the	bed premises by	ersons legally	pargain, sell and co entitled thereas	nvey, but with-	
In construing this instrument and when eminine and neuter and the singular includes IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under Corporation, it has accessed	ever the context t	of said trust o	deed.	II of the estate	
IN WITNESS WURDER	the plural.	so requires, th	he masculine gende	er includue Al	
ficers duly authorized its corporate nor	signed trustee has ex	Portad III		mendues me	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under corporation, it has caused its corporate nar flicers duly authorized thereunto by order of ATED: December 12, 1980	its Board of Direct	s cornerate se	strument; if the u	undersigned is	
ATED: December 12, 1980	. AV	Hoh	X	ereunto by its	
		L. Hoots			
executed by a corporation, fix corporate seal)		100LS		· · ·	
the trustee who signs above is a corporation, the form of acknowledgment opposite.)					
ATE OF OREGON	85 93.4901		Trustee		Ē.
ecember 12 10 80	STATE OF OREGON	V, County of			
	Personally appe	, 19	n (n. 1999) 1997 - Antonio Antonio antonio antonio 1997 - Antonio Antonio antonio antonio antonio antonio antonio antonio a) 53.	
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and n		······	and	
	each for himself and n	not one for the ot	ther, did say that the	duly sworn,	-
and acknowledge	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5	Secretory (latter is the	
Contrary act and deed	of said and allixe	d to the former		_	
Notary Public for Oredon	of said corporation and half of said corporation half of said corporation them acknowledged said Before me:	by authority of	ment was signed and sits board of discase	orporate seal sealed in be-	
Notars' Public for Oregon	_ciole me:	10 D	e its voluntary act ar	and each of and deed.	
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires 5-17-81	Notary Public for Orego	n	···· · · · · · ·	(OFFICIAL SEAL)	
y K. & Charlene R. Terry Frieda control of the second second	My commission expires:				•••••
ath Tat	· ···	STATE OF	ORECON		
ach falls, Oregon 97601					
ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTOR S NAME AND ADDRESS			f Klamath	255.	
rity Savings & Loan		I Certi	éfre al const		
rity Savings & Loan South Sixth Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601		nent was re	ify that the within	n instru-	
rity Savings & Loan South Sixth Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE REDIALIO	ment was re 15th day o at 3:47	ify that the within eceived for record of December	n instru- on the , 19 80	
rity Savings & Loan South Sixth Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTELS NAME AND ADDRESS K. & Charlene R. Terry Frieda Street	SPACE RESURVED FOR HECONDERS LICE	ment was re 15th day o at 3:47 d in book reel	ify that the within eceived for record of December o'clock P.M., and p	n instru- on the , 19 80 recorded	
rity Savings & Loan South Sixth Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTELS NAME AND ADDRESS K. & Charlene R. Terry Frieda Street th Falls, Oregon 97601	FOR HECORDER 5 USE	n certi ment was re 15th day o at 3:47 o in book reel page 24206 instrument/m	ify that the within eceived for record of December o'clock P.M., and a volume No. M80 or as document f	n instru- ' on the , 1980 , recorded on fee file	
rity Savings & Loan South Sixth Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTELS NAME AND ADDRESS K. & Charlene R. Terry Frieda Street th Falls, Oregon 97601	FOR HECORDER 5 USE	ment was re ment was re 15th day o at 3:47 in book reel page 24206 instrument/m Record of M	ify that the within every ed for record of December o'clock P.M., and r volume No. M80 or as document icrofilm No. 9372 ortgages of soid	n instru- on the 1980 recorded on fee file 29	
rity Savings & Loan South Sixth Street th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADORESS ING FOLLOW K. & Charlene R. Terry Frieda Street th Falls, Oregon 97601	FOR RECORDERS USE	ment was re ment was re 15th day o at 3:47 in book reel page 24206 instrument/m Record of M	ify that the within every ed for record of December o'clock P.M., and r volume No. M80 or as document f icrofilm No. 9372 ortgages of said (n instru- on the 1980 recorded on fee file 29	
rity Savings & Loan South Sixth Street ath Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTELS NAME AND ADDRESS Ing return to: K. & Charlene R. Terry Frieda Street th Falls, Oregon 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP re is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address	FOR RECORDERS USE	ment was re 15th day o at 3:47 d in book reel page 24206 instrument/m Record of M Witness	ify that the within every ed for record of December o'clock P.M., and r o'clock P.M., and r o'clock P.M., and r o'clock P.M., and No. 9372 or as document f icrofilm No. 9372 ortgages of said (5 my hand and f.	n instru- on the 1980 recorded on fee file 29	
ity Savings & Loan outh Sixth Street th Falls, Oregon 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS K. & Charlene R. Terry rieda Street h Falls, Oregon 97601	FOR RECORDER 5 USE	ment was re ment was re 15th day o at 3:47 d in book reel page 24206 instrument/m Record of M Witness County affixed Wm, D. M1	ify that the within every ed for record of December o'clock P.M., and r o'clock P.M., and r o'clock P.M., and r o'clock P.M., and No. 9372 or as document f icrofilm No. 9372 ortgages of said (5 my hand and f.	n instru- on the 1980 recorded on fee file 29	

Fee \$3.50